
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $639,090 $881,847 $1,520,937 $694,305 $845,412 $1,539,717 $3,060,654

Brighton Council $764,723 $335,526 $1,100,249 $633,523 $332,896 $966,419 $2,066,668

Burnie City Council $655,124 $649,991 $1,305,115 $768,914 $670,717 $1,439,631 $2,744,746

Central Coast Council $1,166,258 $1,025,108 $2,191,366 $1,300,235 $1,118,250 $2,418,485 $4,609,851

Central Highlands Council $502,932 $779,583 $1,282,515 $514,105 $811,809 $1,325,914 $2,608,429

Circular Head Council $622,361 $1,051,401 $1,673,762 $700,178 $1,130,255 $1,830,433 $3,504,195

Clarence City Council $627,400 $899,667 $1,527,067 $655,101 $945,475 $1,600,576 $3,127,643

Derwent Valley Council $715,896 $434,572 $1,150,468 $708,370 $507,779 $1,216,149 $2,366,617

Devonport City Council $699,796 $686,121 $1,385,917 $677,046 $596,847 $1,273,893 $2,659,810

Dorset Council $721,645 $983,502 $1,705,147 $795,060 $1,048,203 $1,843,263 $3,548,410

Flinders Council $371,030 $394,760 $765,790 $367,480 $423,565 $791,045 $1,556,835

George Town Council $616,409 $506,761 $1,123,170 $620,976 $417,494 $1,038,470 $2,161,640

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $96,872 $553,520 $650,392 $107,004 $548,571 $655,575 $1,305,967

Glenorchy City Council $521,796 $761,760 $1,283,556 $525,848 $793,826 $1,319,674 $2,603,230

Hobart City Council $598,616 $881,255 $1,479,871 $607,998 $819,102 $1,427,100 $2,906,971

Huon Valley Council $972,362 $890,562 $1,862,924 $1,032,496 $898,155 $1,930,651 $3,793,575

Kentish Council $732,042 $580,629 $1,312,671 $774,338 $708,191 $1,482,529 $2,795,200

King Island Council $439,377 $546,251 $985,628 $431,525 $642,248 $1,073,773 $2,059,401

Kingborough Council $416,595 $796,073 $1,212,668 $427,041 $866,487 $1,293,528 $2,506,196

Latrobe Council $495,522 $412,656 $908,178 $558,912 $435,341 $994,253 $1,902,431

Launceston City Council $737,038 $1,616,124 $2,353,162 $765,763 $1,494,115 $2,259,878 $4,613,040

Meander Valley Council $1,026,465 $1,151,712 $2,178,177 $1,101,566 $1,197,169 $2,298,735 $4,476,912

Northern Midlands Council $583,666 $1,273,466 $1,857,132 $609,816 $1,321,030 $1,930,846 $3,787,978

Sorell Council $674,960 $450,963 $1,125,923 $657,475 $610,641 $1,268,116 $2,394,039

Southern Midlands Council $934,092 $873,913 $1,808,005 $933,942 $915,956 $1,849,898 $3,657,903

Tasman Council $238,855 $271,382 $510,237 $284,496 $327,702 $612,198 $1,122,435

Waratah-Wynyard Council $884,698 $746,911 $1,631,609 $915,043 $809,387 $1,724,430 $3,356,039

West Coast Council $722,171 $466,603 $1,188,774 $722,736 $342,519 $1,065,255 $2,254,029

West Tamar Council $1,172,339 $696,483 $1,868,822 $1,125,378 $734,010 $1,859,388 $3,728,210

Totals $19,350,130 $21,599,102 $40,949,232 $20,016,670 $22,313,152 $42,329,822 $83,279,054

Notes

The 2021-22 cash payment consists of the 2021-22 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between the 2020-21 final entitlement and 2020-21 

estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Financial Assistance Grant Entitlement for 2021-22

Early Payments from 2021-22

made in 2021

Cash Payments to be

 made in 2021-22

Total of the early 

and cash payments


